aaprye, % Wye HS, SUN, eat 

Public Announcement, the Buy-back Price was identified as INF Til- (Indian Rupees Seventy only) per Equity Share and the maximum number of Equety Shares proposed to be —-- 30:00 feadl a 09-25 _ ua STAR FERPA | 
bought back was upta 11,42,857 (Eleven Lakhs Forty Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Seven) Equity Shares 22:50 | 22:55 zee : 06:25 | 06:30 

5, Pursuant to Regulation 5{via) of the SEB! Buyback Regulations and the rasolubion passed by the Buyback Committee on July 17,2025: : : SS 
i. The Buyback Price hasbeen increased from INR TO (indian Rupees Seventy only) par Equity Share lo INR 7S/- (Indian Rupees Seventy Frve-only) per Equity Share and nae: